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	Rank
	Symbol
	Gene name
	Affymetrix 
fold up RKO
	P value
	qPCR
fold up RKO
	P value
	qPCR
fold up DLD-1
	P value
	Function

	1
	HOOK1
	Hook homolog 1
	95.7
	0.011
	222.8
	0.004
	23.3
	0.014
	actin binding

	2
	SDCCAG8
	serologically defined colon cancer antigen 8
	85.8
	0.023
	294.1
	0.006
	24.5
	0.008
	microtubule organizing center

	3
	ENAH
	enabled homolog
	17.7
	0.045
	14.9
	0.022
	6.8
	0.023
	actin binding

	4
	TNS1
	Tensin 1
	14.3
	0.014
	5.6
	0.029
	5.05
	0.032
	actin binding



	Rank
	Symbol
	Gene name
	Affymetrix 
fold down
RKO
	P value
	qPCR 
fold down RKO
	P value
	qPCR 
fold down DLD-1
	P value
	Function

	1
	EMB 
	embigin
	15.9
	0.005
	1.8
	0.053
	9.9
	0.012
	cell adhesion

	3
	BCL11B
	B-cell CLL/lymphoma 11B (zinc finger protein)
	12.0
	0.0004
	12.1
	0.031
	5.0
	0.021
	nucleic acid binding

	5
	PTPRD
	protein tyrosine phosphatase, receptor type, D
	11.0
	0.021
	55.7
	0.042
	3.3
	0.036
	phosphoprotein phosphatase 



